## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Original Senate Bill No. 353 by Senator Bishop

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 10, between "doctor" and "deems" insert "or other medical professional"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 16, change "state Department of Education" to "office of the attorney
- 5 general"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 26, change "state Department of Education" to "office of the attorney
- 8 general"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 2, line 29, change "state Department of Education" to "office of the attorney
- 11 general"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 3, change "that" to "who"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 4, change "department" to "attorney general"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 8, between "the" and "data" insert "aggregate"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, at the end of line 10, insert "However, in no case shall personally identifiable
- 20 student information be reported."